
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION  -2025-2026) 
 

MONTH NAME OF FESTIVAL NO.OF 
DAYS DATE & DAY 

NO. OF 
WORKING 

DAYS 

April  Ram Navami  
Mahavir Jayanti  
Ambedkar Jayanti  
Good Friday  

02 
01 
01 
01 

07/04/2025 (Mon.) to 08/04/2025 (Tuesday) 
10/04/2025 (Thursday) 
14/04/2025 (Monday) 
18/04/2025 (Friday) 

20 

May/June  Budha Purnima  
Summer Vacation  
Id-ul-Zuha 
Teachers meeting  
School reopens 

01 
30 
— 
— 
— 

12/05/2025 (Monday) 
20/05/2025 (Tues.) to 18/06/2025 (Wed.) 
07/06/2025(Saturday) 
19/06/2025(Thursday) 
20/06/2025(Friday) 

15+9=24 
(PT-1) 

July  Moharram  
Guru Purnima  

— 
01 

06/07/2025 (Sunday) 
10/07/2025(Thursday) 26 

August  Rakshabandhan  
Independence day  
Srikrishna Janmashtami  

01 
00 
01 

09/08/2025(Saturday) 
15/08/2025(Friday) 
16/08/2025(Saturday) 

23 

Sept./Octob
er  

Milad-Ul-Nabi 
Durga Puja Vacation  
Gandhi Jayanti  
School reopens  
Deepawali, Bhaiduj,Chhath 
Puja  
School reopens  

01 
08 
— 
— 
09 
— 

05/09/2025(Friday) 
29/09/2025 (Monday )to 07/10/2025 (Tues) 
02/10/2025(Thursday) 
08/10/2025(Wednesday) 
20/10/2025(Monday)to 
28/10/2025(Tuesday) 
29/10/2025(Wednesday) 

23+13=36 
(MID TERM 

EXAM) 

November  Guru Nanak Jayanti  
Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas 

01 
01 

05/11/2025(Wednesday) 
15/11/2025(Saturday) 

23 
(PT-2) 

December  Tithi Puja of Maa Sarada  
Christmas Day  

00 
01 

11/12/2025(Thursday) 
25/12/2025(Thursday) 25 

January 
2026 

Winter vacation  
School reopens 
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti  
Makar Sankranti  
Saraswati Puja  
Republic Day 

08 
— 
— 
01 
02 
00 

01/01/2026(Thurs.) to 08/01/2026(Thurs.) 
09/01/2026(Friday) 
05/01/2026(Monday) 
14/01/2026(Wednesday) 
23/01/2026(Friday) to 
24/01/2026(Saturday) 
26/01/2026(Monday) 

16 

February  Mahashivratri  — 15/02/2026(Sunday) ANNUAL 
EXAM 

March  Holi  
Eid-ul-fitra  

02 
01 

04/03/2026(Wed.) to 05/03/2026(Thursday) 
20/03/2026(Friday) 

 

 


